Government Procurement Card
Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service

Trans Date

25-05-2023
29-06-2023
01-06-2023
22-05-2023
30-06-2023
05-06-2023
09-05-2023
03-05-2023
12-05-2023
05-05-2023
19-04-2023

19-05-2023
19-06-2023
10-05-2023
03-05-2023
01-06-2023
08-05-2023
18-04-2023
19-04-2023
01-05-2023
05-04-2023
13-04-2023
23-04-2023
22-06-2023
20-06-2023
06-06-2023
05-06-2023
04-04-2023
25-05-2023
23-05-2023
17-05-2023
08-05-2023
08-05-2023
22-06-2023
10-05-2023
12-06-2023
12-04-2023
15-05-2023
27-04-2023

Department

Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs

Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs

Beneficiary

AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
BANK HOTEL

BANK HOTEL

BANK HOTEL

BANK HOUSE HOTEL
PREMIER INN

PRESTON INTERNATIONAL
PRESTON INTERNATIONAL
THEORY TEST PRO

THEORY TEST PRO

THEORY TEST PRO
THEWILDPHEASANTHOTEL
THEWILDPHEASANTHOTEL
TRAVELODGE

WM MORRISONS STORE PIC
STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC
AMAZON.CO.UK F58M70SX5
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
PGS GIFTS LTD
PRINTEDTODAY
STAFFORDSHIRE WILDLIF
TRAINING AT WORK GROUP
TVLICENSING.CO.UK

April to June 2023

Amount Expenditure Purpose

57.73 THERMOSCAN EAR PROBE COVERS FOR BA COURSES
13.81 USB MALE SERIAL ADAPTER CABLE FOR BA OFFICE
71.20 STOPWATCHE SURVEYORS TAPE - ON CALL RSO'S
162.50 HOTEL FOR FACILITATING AN ANIMAL RESCUE
179.17 ANIMAL RESCUE TRAINER HOTEL
358.33 ACCOMMODATION FOR ANIMAL RESCUE TRAINER
233.33 HOTEL - ANIMAL RESCUE INSTRUCTOR
97.49 HOTEL - RESCUE COURSE AT CAERNARVON SALSBURY
291.67 HOTEL - FIRE ENGINEERING COURSE
233.33 HOTEL - FIRE ENGINEERING COURSE
18.35 THEORY TEST PRO MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION

20.80 MONTHLY DRIVER TRAINING THEORY TEST SUBSCRIPTN
15.52 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION - DRIVER TRAINING THEORY
125.00 HOTEL - OBSERVING SHROPSHIRE FIRE & RESCUE SRV

1,980.00 HOTEL - WATER RESCUE MOD 3 INITIAL COURSE

241.34 HOTEL - TRAINING COURSE

93.55 L&D COURSE BEVERAGES

4.00 PARKING - SUPPORT STAFFORDSHIRE

21.58 FIRST AID KITS FOR WOMBOURNE STATION

21.65 TOGGLE CLAMPS - TUNNEL FOR CONFINED SPACE TRAIN

13.32 LABEL TAPE FOR CANNOCK STATION

62.44 KITCHEN ACCESSORIES - STAFFORD STATION

59.15 CROCKERY & ETHERNET ADAPTER FOR STAFFORD STN

56.65 MUGS & FIRE ASSEMBLY SIGN FOR STAFFORD STN

17.47 3 SCALE RULES FOR FSA WSDG

25.77 FAN-CANNOCK STN & RAFFLE BOOK-OPEN DAY

19.14 THANK YOU CARDS FOR OPEN DAY VOLUNTEERS

21.65 ZIP TIES FOR PREVENT

23.32 HOSE FITTING - STAFFORD STATION

23.32 SEED FOR 'GROW FOR WELLBEING' EVENT

36.61 CUTLERY & KETTLE FOR MTG ROOM - STAFFORD STN

34.98 FRYING PAN AND UTENSIL HOLDER - STAFFORD STN

42.77 SCALE RULE - DOCUMENT B PROTECT OFFICER

49.99 FLOOR FAN FOR GYM STAFFORD STN

33.32 GIFT FOR SUPPORT FROM RIVERBANK RESTAURANT

38.82 OPEN DAY BANNER FOR ALL EVENTS WITHIN WSDG
500.00 WILDPLAY ACTIVITIES / PREPARING SUMMER MEADOW

60.00 FOOD HYGIENE AT WORK - BUSINESS SUPPORT TEAM
159.00 TV LICENSE FOR CANNOCK STATION

MCC
Code
5999
5999
5999
5812
5812
5812
7011
3811
7011
7011
5734

5734
5734
7011
7011
3615
5411
7523
5969
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5947
2741
5947
8299
7392

Mcc description

Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Eating places, restaurants
Eating places, restaurants
Eating places, restaurants

Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

Premier inn

Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified
Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

Computer software stores
Computer software stores
Computer software stores

Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified
Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

Travelodge
Grocery stores, supermarkets
Automobile parking lots and garages

Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew

Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Gift, card, novelty and souvenir shops

Miscellaneous publishing and printing

Gift, card, novelty and souvenir shops

Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classifit
Consulting, management, and public relations sv
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Trans Date

05-06-2023
17-05-2023
22-05-2023
15-06-2023
07-06-2023
07-06-2023
17-06-2023
24-04-2023
02-06-2023
01-06-2023
24-05-2023
24-05-2023
11-05-2023
14-04-2023
14-04-2023
14-04-2023
14-06-2023
17-06-2023
14-06-2023
13-04-2023
03-05-2023
23-06-2023
16-05-2023
05-04-2023
12-04-2023
30-06-2023
21-06-2023
11-05-2023
09-05-2023
17-05-2023
10-05-2023
30-06-2023

Department

Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs
Fire Service-Staffs

Beneficiary

WHITAKERS CHOCOLATES
WWW.RUSSUM.CO.UK
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
ALDI

AMAZON.CO.UK V39N535K5
AMZ DOMU UK
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
B&M 598 - HORNINGLOW
BOOKER LTD - 38550644
BOOKER LTD - 38550644
FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI
TOOLSTATION UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
CANNOCK CHASE DISTRICT
IKEA LTD 142 BIRMINGHA
CATERING APPLIANCE SUP
POINT SAFETY LTD

POINT SAFETY LTD
AIRDATA.COM
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
COVERDRONE

MCDONALDS

MCDONALDS

Amount Expenditure Purpose

69.67 THANK YOU' FOR OPEN DAY VOLUNTEERS
29.07 LARGE TEAPOT FOR RUGELEY STATION
54.07 SNAKE EYE CAMERA TRIAL - GRENFELL FUND
20.37 CLEANING SOLUTION FOR CONTAINERS
242.76 PURCHASE OF CAMERAS FROM GRENFELL FUND
1,011.48 PURCHASE OF CAMERAS FROM GRENFELL FUND

104.37 BBQ BURTON FAMILY OPEN DAY
5.82 TIN OPENER FOR FIRE STATION

(74.99) REFUND - DAMAGED GOODS RETURNED TO DEPOT
23.95 REPLACEMENT LAMINATOR FOR BARTON FIRE STATION

12.46 TO DO' PADS FOR STATION MANAGER

74.99 GAZEBO DAMAGED IN TRANSIT - WAITING REFUND

16.57 PADLOCK FOR BARTON RTC COMPOUND
9.83 REPLACEMENT CUTLERY FOR OPS AND POLICE KITCHEN
8.32 REPLACEMENT CUTLERY FOR OPS AND POLICE KITCHEN

21.50 PADLOCK AND KEY CABINET

3.73 RAFFLE TICKET BOOKS - BURTON FAMILY OPEN DAY
368.63 FOOD SUPPLIES FOR BURTON FAMILY OPEN DAY
165.26 FOOD AND DRINKS - BURTON FAMILY OPEN DAY

24.21 REPLACEMENT OF CABINET AND LOCKER KEYS
74.97 CARD READERS FOR SERVICE OPEN DAY EVENTS

159.00 BURTON STN TV LICENSE

21.00 TEMPERORY EVENT NOTICE LICENCE FOR OPEN DAY

531.67 CHAIRS FOR CANNOCK FIRE STATION

409.94 NEW TEA BOILER FOR L&D DEPARTMENT
95.00 REPLACEMENT THERMOMETER FOR TECHNICAN
260.00 PROBES FOR TECHNICANS THERMOMETERS
107.78 MAINTENANCE PROGRAM - WFTA DRONE WITH CAA
12.23 STICKY PADS - SERVICE DASHCAM TO WINDSCREEN

27.79 INSURANCE
54.75 WELFARE FOR INC 29351
12.28 WELFARE INCIDENT

MCC
Code
5441
5399
5999
5999
5999
5999
5411
5969
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5999
5399
5411
5411
7399
5251
7392
9399
5712
5811
8734
8734
5734
5999
6300
5814
5814

Mcc description

Candy, nut, confectionery stores
Miscellaneous general merchandise
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Grocery stores, supermarkets

Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Miscellaneous general merchandise

Grocery stores, supermarkets

Grocery stores, supermarkets

Business services-not elsewhere classified
Hardware stores

Consulting, management, and public relations svi
Government services-not elsewhere classified
Equip, furniture, home furnshngs strs (excpt appl’
Caterers

Testing laboratories (non-medical)

Testing laboratories (non-medical)

Computer software stores

Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
Insurance sales,underwriting,and premiums
Fast food restaurants

Fast food restaurants
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